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VX 8619.051 - 180° Hinge For VX swing frames, large

For extending the opening angle from 130° to 180° in the most up-to-date installation situations.

U

AL T oy

Features

Model No.

Product description

Benefits

Material

Supply includes

Opening angle
Note

Load capacity, static

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Product description
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VX 8619.051

For extending the opening angle from 130° to 180° in the most up-
to-date installation situations.

Optimum access to the components and 19" components fitted
behind the swing frames

Die-cast

Hinge, top and bottom
Assembly components

180°
Only suitable for installation in VX

1,500 N
337.213 Ibf.

1 pc(s).
0.83 kg
0.84 kg
83021000
EC002620
27189234

VX 180° hinge for swing frame, large



