Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.







VX 8619.051 180° Hinge

State: 9/13/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



VX 8619.051 - 180° Hinge For VX swing frames, large

For extending the opening angle from 130° to 180° in the most up-to-date installation situations.



Features

Model No.	VX 8619.051
Product description	For extending the opening angle from 130° to 180° in the most upto-date installation situations.
Benefits	Optimum access to the components and 19" components fitted behind the swing frames
Material	Die-cast
Supply includes	Hinge, top and bottom Assembly components
Opening angle	180°
Note	Only suitable for installation in VX
Load capacity, static	1,500 N 337.213 lbf.
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.83
Gross weight	0.84
Customs tariff number	83021000
EAN	4028177969230
ETIM 9	EC002620
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

© Rittal 2025